Calais/Sheerness

Schedule 20272

From 14th August 2022

Daily Departures
Depart Calais
Monday

Tuesday
\Uednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Daily Departures
Depart Sheerness
Tuesday
\Uednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

23.59
23.59
23.59
23.59
23.59
23.59

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
18.00

Arrive Sheerness
Tuesday
\Uednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Arrive Calais
Tuesday
\Uednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday*

*Discharge for the driver accompanied vehicles commences when the vessel arrives
*Discharge for the unaccompanied trailers commences @ 06:00 hrs

05.00
05.00
05.00
05.00
05.00
05.00

17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
02.00

LY vrFos



