Calais/SheernessSchedule 2022

From 14th August 2022

Daily Departures

Depart Calais		Arrive Sheerness	
Monday	23.59	Tuesday	05.00
Tuesday	23.59	Wednesday	05.00
Wednesday	23.59	Thursday	05.00
Thursday	23.59	Friday	05.00
Friday	23.59	Saturday	05.00
Saturday	23.59	Sunday	05.00

Daily Departures

Depart Sheerness		Arrive Calais	
Tuesday	11.00	Tuesday	17.30
Wednesday	11.00	Wednesday	17.30
Thursday	11.00	Thursday	17.30
Friday	11.00	Friday	17.30
Saturday	11.00	Saturday	17.30
Sunday	18.00	Monday*	02.00

^{*}Discharge for the driver accompanied vehicles commences when the vessel arrives



^{*}Discharge for the unaccompanied trailers commences @ 06:00 hrs